Buxton Speedway
TRACK POINTS - ALL CLASSES

As of 2025-07-21 6:48:10 PM

Class
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks
Thunder Stocks

Fullname
Steve Shaw
Andrew Mailloux
Calvin Fox
Eric Vanderiviere
Gerald Martin
Gord Grant
Lora Authier
Bradley Authier
Kylie Jones
Todd Shaw
Carson Thompson
Marshall Bellamy
Nick McCracken
Chris Hebert
Brad Pask
Kurtis Damore
Ethan Kerr
Rick Hill
Ethan Beaulieu
Jayden Miller
Jodi Mason
Johnathan Mason
Kalob Heintz
Kevin Trevellin
Nick Cameron
Paige Lanoue
Seth Lanoue
Shane Fryer
Spencer Smolders
Travis Whittal
Trevor Jones
Zach Bleich

#
96
98
93
1A
43

5
30

1AJR
224
96T

77
6X

31H

413
413
24
74
45
45
16K
96T
81
92
92
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21
17w
T27
92

Ava
74.727
67.636
63.636
60.000
52.000
46.600
42.182
43.600
43.875
49.167
46.500
43.750
35.500
45.333
40.667
50.000
14.667
38.000

Total
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47
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44
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a7
50
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68
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Buxton Speedway
TRACK POINTS - ALL CLASSES
As of 2025-07-21 6:48:10 PM

06-13 | 06-14 | 06-28 | 07-05 | 07-12 | 07-19
0 79 79 85 80 84
8 85 43 72 84 67
9 75 85 78 49 75
9 67 64 69 75 58
10 59 82 43 54
10 50 75 46 46
8 7 77 47 56 49
6 51 70 35 53 47
7 52 53 62
5
52
63 51 2 59
6
50 68
50
4
38
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 0
0
0
0 0 0
0
0 0 0
0 0
0
0 0 0
0




